
 
 

SCHOOL CALENDAR JULY TO SEPT 2025 

JULY, 2025 

THEME: Thrive. For life. 

  

DAY DATE CLASSES EVENT 

Tuesday 01/07/2025 F1-XII Summer Break 

Wednesday 02/07/2025 F1-XII Summer Break 

Thursday 03/07/2025 F1-XII (School Reopens for Teachers) 

Friday 04/07/2025 F1-XII 
 

Summer Break 

  

Saturday 05/07/2025 
F1-XII 

F1- XII 

Summer Break 

Orientation Session (for New Parents) 

Sunday 06/07/2025 F1-XII Holiday 

Monday 07/07/2025 F1-XII 

F1- V  

(School Reopens for Students) 

Welcome Assembly by Teachers  

Tuesday 08/07/2025  VI-XII  Welcome Assembly by Teachers 

Wednesday 09/07/2025    III- IX   Club Meeting 

Thursday 10/07/2025 III-X  House Meeting  

Friday 11/07/2025     I - VIII Thematic Assembly by VIII Thinkers on Guru   

Purnima  

Saturday 12/07/2025 F1-XII Holiday 



 
 

Sunday 13/07/2025 F1-XII Holiday 

Monday 14/07/2025  F1 - II 

 

 IV - X 

   

Celebration of Bastille Day-French Food     

Festival 

Celebration of Bastille Day-French Art & Culture 

Exhibition 

 Interviews for School Council Begin 

Tuesday 15/07/2025  F1 - V 

 

VI-XII 

Socio-Emotional Learning Programme-

Emotional Charades  

Awareness drive on Diabetes in children- by 

Wellness Team  

Wednesday 16/07/2025  VI-VIII 

   III - XII  

Intra Class Web Page Development Competition  

  Club Meeting  

Thursday 17/07/2025 
      
     
     III - V 
  
      VI-XII 
  

Inter House Competition- INNOVATIVE 

Solutions to real world problems   

Centralized Campaigning for Student Council  

Friday 18/07/2025   F1 - V Health and Wellness Programme - Awareness 

drive on Diabetes in children 

Saturday 19/07/2025  
 

Working for teachers  

Sunday 20/07/2025 F1-XII Holiday 

Tuesday 22/07/2025 III-XII 
Celebration of World Chess Day- Inter House 

Competition  

  

Wednesday 23/07/2025 III - IX & 

XI 

VI- XII 

Tilak House Day 

Election for Student Council  



 
 

Thursday 24/07/2025 F1 - II 

 

III - V 

IX XII 

Lots of Love - Grandparents’ Day Celebrations 

Inter-House Poetry Recitation Competition-

Eloquent Expressions  (Theme- Being 

HARMONIOUS with nature) 

Inter House Science Quiz- Towards an 

INNOVATIVE and Sustainable world   

Friday 25/07/2025 F1-F3 

III- VIII  

Tales of RESILIENT soldiers - Story Telling  

Honouring our RESILIENT heroes- Kargil Vijay 

Diwas - SAMVAAD 

Saturday 26/07/2025 F1-XII Holiday 

Sunday 27/07/2025 F1-XII Holiday 

Monday 28/07/2025  V-XII Rehearsal for Investiture Ceremony  

Tuesday 29/07/2025  V- XII 

    F1 - IV 

TEAM-CENTRIC Student Leadership - 

Investiture Ceremony 

International Day of Tigers 

Wednesday 30/07/2025 F1-II 

III - IX 

International Day of Friendship 

Club Meeting  

Thursday 31/07/2025 I- V VERSATILE Goenkans- Talent Show  

 

Students will participate in CBSE Cluster Matches   

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

AUGUST, 2025 

THEME: Thrive. For Life. 

 DAY DATE CLASSES EVENT 

Friday 01/08/2025 F1 - V 

 

VI-XII 

Thematic Assembly: World Wide Web Day 

(Presented by Grade IV Polaris) 

Goenkan LitFest begins (1 Aug-14 Aug) 

Wordsmith 26- Inter House Vocabulary Contest 

(Written) 

Saturday 02/08/2025 F1- XII  Working for Teachers  

Sunday 03/08/2025 F1-XII Holiday 

Monday 04/08/2025 VI-VIII Wordsmith 26- Inter House Vocabulary Contest 

(Verbal) 

Tuesday 05/08/2025 F1 - V 

 

IX-XII 

Health and Wellness Programme- Being 

RESILIENT- Healthy body , Healthy Mind 

Wordsmith 26- Inter House Vocabulary Contest 

(Verbal) 

Wednesday 06/08/2025 F1-II 

VI-VIII 

Joyful Learning - Astro Fest 

The Tale Quest- Inter House Story Writing 

Competition 

Thursday 07/08/2025 IV-VIII 

IX-XII 

Inter House Sanskrit Shloka Chanting Competition 

The Expression-  Inter House Essay Writing 

Competition (Theme- Being    TEAM-CENTRIC 

and Interdependent)  

Friday 08/08/2025 VI-VIII 

 

 

Speak Tweak - Inter House English          

Declamation Competition (Theme- INNOVATIVE 

THINKING) 

Raksha Bandhan Celebrations 



 
 

F1 - II 

III - V 

Thematic Assembly: Raksha Bandhan 

(Presented by Grade IV Orion.) 

Saturday 09/08/2025 F1-XII Raksha Bandhan Holiday 

Sunday 10/08/2025 F1-XII Holiday 

Monday 11/08/2025 F1-V 

IX-XII 

HARMONIOUS India -  Cultural Fiesta  

WOW (War of Words)- Inter House English Debate 

Competition (Preliminary Round) 

Tuesday 12/08/2025 F1 - V 

IX-XII 

 My Nation, My Pride - Class activity 

WOW (War of Words)- Inter House English Debate 

Competition (Final Round)-Theme-Being 

VERSATILE-strength or weakness?? 

Wednesday 13/08/2025 F1- II 

III - IX 

Janmashtami Celebration 

Club Meeting  

Thursday 14/08/2025 F1-XII Independence Day Celebration 

Friday 15/08/2025 F1-XII Independence Day 

Saturday 16/08/2025 F1-XII Janmashtami Holiday 

Sunday 17/08/2025 F1-XII Holiday 

Monday 18/08/2025 III-VIII Mid Term Internal Assessment Begins 

Tuesday 19/08/2025 F1 - V Health and Wellness Programme- Nutritive & 

Healthy Eating  

Wednesday 20/08/2025 F1- II 

III - XII 

HARMONIOUS living- Sadbhavna Diwas 

Club Meeting 



 
 

Thursday 21/08/2025 III -  XII House Meeting 

Friday 22/08/2025 F1 - V 

VI-XII 

Thematic Assembly: Importance of being TEAM 

CENTRIC (Presented by Grade III Maples). 

Inter House Football Competition   

Saturday 23/08/2025 F1- XII Parent Teacher Meeting  

Sunday 24/08/2025 FI-XII Holiday 

Monday 25/08/2025 FI - II Visit to the ‘Goenka Fresh’ 

Tuesday 26/08/2025 III- V 

VI - VIII 

Visit to Heritage Transport Museum 

Visit to PM Sangrahalaya 

Wednesday 27/08/2025 F1 - V 

IX-X 

Socio-Emotional Learning Programme-Being 

EMPATHETIC, Respecting diversity  

Inculcating Financial Literacy-Visit to a Bank  

Thursday 28/08/2025 III- V 

VI-XII 

House Meeting  

Inter House Basketball Competition 

Friday 29/08/2025 I-V 

 

VI - XII 

Goenkan Global Summit for Sustainability- Inter 

School Competition 

Mid Term Internal Assessment Ends & Mid Term 

Syllabus Completion  

Saturday 30/08/2025 F1-XII Holiday 

Sunday 31/08/2025 F1-XII Holiday 

Students will participate in CBSE Cluster Matches. 

                                                         



 
 

SEPTEMBER, 2025 

THEME: Thrive. For Life. 

  

DAY DATE CLASSES EVENT 

Monday 01/09/2025 III-XII Revision for Mid Term Examination  Begins 

Tuesday 02/09/2025 F1 - V 

 

VI-XII 

Socio-Emotional Learning Programme - Being 

TEAM CENTRIC- importance of collaboration  

Rashtrabhasha Hindi- Hasya Kavi Sammelan  

Wednesday 03/09/2025 III-V 

VI-X 

Inter House Hindi Debate Competition 

Inter House Hindi Elocution Competition  

Friday 05/09/2025 F1- V 

VI- XII 

Thematic Assembly on Teachers’ Day by Grades 

F1 - II. 

Thematic Assembly by Grade XII  Teachers’ 

Day Celebrations 

Saturday 06/09/2025  Working for Teachers  

Sunday 07/09/2025 F1-XII Holiday 

Tuesday 09/09/2025 F1-II 

VI - XII 

Culmination of World Wanderers - Europe 

Thematic Assembly on Hindi Diwas- Hindi 

Department  

Wednesday 10/09/2025 III-IX Club  Meeting  

Thursday 11/09/2025 III - XII House Meeting  

Friday 12/9/25 F1 - V Thematic Assembly: World Elephant Day 

(Presented by Grade II Lilies) 



 
 

Saturday 13/09/2025 F1-XII Holiday 

Sunday 14/09/2025 F1-XII Holiday 

Monday 15/09/2025 III-XII Mid Term Examination Begins 

Tuesday 16/09/2025 F1 - II  Commencement of World Wanderers - Africa 

Wednesday 17/09/2025 F1 - II 

 

Celebrating International Day of Country Music  

Thursday 18/09/2025 F1 - II    Joyful Learning - African Safari 

Friday 19/09/2025 F1 - II Thematic Assembly: International Day of Peace 

(Presented by Grade II Daffodils) 

Saturday 20/09/2025  Working for teachers  

Sunday 21/09/2025 F1-XII Holiday 

Monday 22/09/2025 F1- II Celebrating World Rhino Day 

Tuesday 23/09/2025 F1 - II Health and Wellness - Topic: HARMONIOUS 

Healing - Celebrating National Ayurveda Day 

Wednesday 24/09/2025 F1 - II Special Show and Tell on objects and images of 

Africa  

Thursday 25/09/2025 FI - II Culmination of World Wanderers - Africa 

Friday 26/09/2025 I - V 

F1 - F3 

Applauding Achievers -  Special Assembly to 

recognise the achievers of Term I 

Rhythm and Rhyme Poetry recitation festival 



 
 

Saturday 27/09/2025 F1-XII Holiday 

Sunday 28/09/2025 F1-XII Holiday 

Monday 29/09/2025 III-XII Mid Term Examination Ends 

Tuesday 30/09/2025 F1 - II 

VI-XII 

“World Wanderers - South America” 

commences 

 

  

 

  

 

  

  

  

  

  

  


